E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Classement de la séance Officiel

Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Clt Num Pilote Temps Ecart Tours Interv.
1 37 SALAMANCA Lina 36.701 12

2 31 DUCROQUET Louis Jo 36.941 +0.240 12 +0.240
3 27 ACLOQUE Dylan 37.215 +0.514 12 +0.274
4 26 WAHL Timéo 37.361 +0.660 12 +0.146
5 33 ORSONI Mattei 37.497 +0.796 12 +0.136
6 38 HUET Clara 37.614 +0.913 11 +0.117
7 30 PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis 37.723 +1.022 12 +0.109
8 25 FINOTTO Giulia 37.749 +1.048 12 +0.026
9 39 FERRARI Helia 37.908 +1.207 12 +0.159
10 35 GERMAIN Adam 38.012 +1.311 12 +0.104
1 28 POIRET Timothé 38.268 +1.567 12 +0.256
12 32 MAURER Logan 38.444 +1.743 12 +0.176
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
. p & 28 5.373 1
5 28 e 2 38.280
1 START 27 28 1:22.071 3 38.418
9 25 26.496 1 39 28 2:00.339 4 38.268
21 25 1:05.697 2 39.201 51 28 2:38.970 5 38.631
33 25 1:44.907 3 39.210 63 28 3:17.445 6 38.475
45 25 2:24.175 4 39.268 75 28 3:56.074 7 38.629
57 25 3:02.436 5 38.261 87 28 4:34.893 8 38.819
71 25 3:46.217 6 43.781 99 28 5:13.196 9 38.303
83 25 4:23.966 7 37.749 111 28 5:51.822 10 38.626
95 25 5:01.825 8 37.859 123 28 6:30.373 11 38.551
107 25 5:40.011 9 38.186 134 7:04.872 FINISH
119 25 6:18.049 10 38.038 136 28 7:09.271 12 38.898
131 25 6:56.033 11 37.984
134 7:04.872 FINISH
144 25 7:35.344 12 39.311
1 START
m 4 30 9.431 1
16 30 47.650 2 38.219
1 START 28 30 1:26.279 3 38.629
5 26 11.998 1 40 30 2:05.215 4 38.936
17 26 50.951 2 38.953 52 30 2:43.809 5 38.594
29 26 1:31.059 3 40.108 64 30 3:22.537 6 38.728
41 26 2:10.072 4 39.013 76 30 4:00.970 7 38.433
53 26 2:48.497 5 38.425 88 30 4:39.232 8 38.262
65 26 3:26.774 6 38.277 100 30 5:17.820 9 38.588
77 26 4:05.590 7 38.816 112 30 5:55.690 10 37.870
90 26 4:44.688 8 39.098 124 30 6:33.651 11 37.961
102 26 5:22.065 9 37.377 134 7:04.872 FINISH
114 26 5:59.426 10 37.361 137 30 7:11.374 12 37.723
126 26 6:37.057 11 37.631
134 7:04.872 FINISH
139 26 7:14.840 12 37.783
1 START
- 11 31 33.210 1
25 s 110852 2 37.642
1 START 35 31 1:48.191 3 37.339
6 27 16.447 1 47 31 2:25.549 4 37.358
18 27 55.541 2 39.094 59 31 3:02.985 5 37.436
30 27 1:33.017 3 37.476 70 31 3:43.942 6 40.957
42 27 2:10.565 4 37.548 82 31 4:21.196 7 37.254
54 27 2:49.691 5 39.126 94 31 4:58.352 8 37.156
66 27 3:27.076 6 37.385 106 31 5:35.293 9 36.941
78 27 4:07.184 7 40.108 118 31 6:12.595 10 37.302
91 27 4:46.877 8 39.693 128 31 6:50.259 11 37.664
103 27 5:26.094 9 39.217 134 7:04.872 FINISH
115 27 6:03.322 10 37.228 141 31 7:27.300 12 37.041
127 27 6:40.553 11 37.231
134 7:04.872 FINISH
140 27 7:17.768 12 37.215
1 START
2 32 3.111 1
14 32 42.297 2 39.186
1 START
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi
Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
26 32 1:21.078 3 38.781 89 37 4:44.315 8 36.877
38 32 1:59.971 4 38.893 101 37 5:21.125 9 36.810
50 32 2:38.725 5 38.754 113 37 5:57.942 10 36.817
62 32 3:17.224 6 38.499 125 37 6:34.643 11 36.701
74 32 3:55.867 7 38.643 134 7:04.872 FINISH
86 32 4:34.499 8 38.632 138 37 7:11.638 12 36.995
98 32 5:13.018 9 38.519
110 32 5:51.651 10 38.633
122 32 6:30.095 11 38.444
134 704672 FINISH
135 32 7:08.874 12 38.779 1 START
12 38 37.043 1
24 38 1:15.258 2 38.215
36 38 1:53.296 3 38.038
® 3 231077 4 37.781
1 START 60 38 3:09.003 5 37.926
10 33 31.133 1 72 38 3:47.746 6 38.743
22 33 1:09.119 2 37.986 84 38 4:25.360 7 37.614
34 33 1:46.968 3 37.849 96 38 5:03.182 8 37.822
46 33 2:24.911 4 37.943 108 38 5:41.251 9 38.069
58 33 3:02.734 5 37.823 120 38 6:19.247 10 37.996
69 33 3:41.967 6 39.233 132 38 6:57.200 11 37.953
81 33 4:19.464 7 37.497 134 7:04.872 FINISH
93 33 4:57.117 8 37.653
105 33 5:34.760 9 37.643
117 33 6:12.332 10 37.572 "
129 33 6:50.505 11 38.173
134 7:04.872 FINISH 1 START
142 33 7:28.002 12 37.497 13 39 39.907 1
25 39 1:18.400 2 38.493
37 39 1:56.589 3 38.189
—— 49 39 2:34.560 4 37.971
61 39 3:13.148 5 38.588
1 START 73 39 3:51.476 6 38.328
8 35 24.294 1 85 39 4:29.481 7 38.005
20 35 1:02.950 2 38.656 97 39 5:07.692 8 38.211
32 35 1:41.700 3 38.750 109 39 5:45.971 9 38.279
44 35 2:20.679 4 38.979 121 39 6:23.879 10 37.908
56 35 2:59.547 5 38.868 133 39 7:02.272 11 38.393
68 35 3:38.211 6 38.664 134 7:04.872 FINISH
80 35 4:16.797 7 38.586 145 39 7:43.528 12 41.256
92 35 4:55.225 8 38.428
104 35 5:33.536 9 38.311
116 35 6:12.027 10 38.491 n ,
3 650934 11 3,007
134 7:04.872 FINISH 1 START
143 35 7:28.946 12 38.012 9 25 26.496 1
21 25 1:05.697 2 39.201
33 25 1:44.907 3 39.210
. 45 25 2:24 175 4 39.268
57 25 3:02.436 5 38.261
1 START 71 25 3:46.217 6 43.781
7 37 20.062 1 83 25 4:23.966 7 37.749
19 37 57.670 2 37.608 95 25 5:01.825 8 37.859
31 37 1:34.935 3 37.265 107 25 5:40.011 9 38.186
43 37 2:12.049 4 37114 119 25 6:18.049 10 38.038
55 37 2:49.906 5 37.857 131 25 6:56.033 11 37.984
67 37 3:27.656 6 37.750 134 7:04.872 FINISH
79 37 4:07.438 7 39.782 144 25 7:35.344 12 39.311
21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023 / Nice Heure d'affichage : |

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20

22/10/2023 - 13:31 / Page 2/8 / www.savoiechrono.com WVOLAY



E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi
Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
o 28 30 1:26.279 3 38.629
40 30 2:05.215 4 38.936
1 START 52 30 2:43.809 5 38.594
5 26 11.998 1 64 30 3:22.537 6 38.728
17 26 50.951 2 38.953 76 30 4:00.970 7 38.433
29 26 1:31.059 3 40.108 88 30 4:39.232 8 38.262
41 26 2:10.072 4 39.013 100 30 5:17.820 9 38.588
53 26 2:48.497 5 38.425 112 30 5:55.690 10 37.870
65 26 3:26.774 6 38.277 124 30 6:33.651 11 37.961
77 26 4:05.590 7 38.816 134 7:04.872 FINISH
90 26 4:44.688 8 39.098 137 30 7:11.374 12 37.723
102 26 5:22.065 9 37.377
114 26 5:59.426 10 37.361
126 26 6:37.057 11 37.631
134 7:04.872 FINISH
139 26 7:14.840 12 37.783 1 START
1" 31 33.210 1
23 31 1:10.852 2 37.642
- 35 31 1:48.191 3 37.339
47 31 2:25.549 4 37.358
1 START 59 31 3:02.985 5 37.436
6 27 16.447 1 70 31 3:43.942 6 40.957
18 27 55.541 2 39.094 82 31 4:21.196 7 37.254
30 27 1:33.017 3 37.476 94 31 4:58.352 8 37.156
42 27 2:10.565 4 37.548 106 31 5:35.293 9 36.941
54 27 2:49.691 5 39.126 118 31 6:12.595 10 37.302
66 27 3:27.076 6 37.385 128 31 6:50.259 11 37.664
78 27 4:07.184 7 40.108 134 7:04.872 FINISH
91 27 4:46.877 8 39.693 141 31 7:27.300 12 37.041
103 27 5:26.094 9 39.217
115 27 6:03.322 10 37.228
127 27 6:40.553 11 37.231 .
134 7:04.872 FINISH
140 27 7:17.768 12 37.215 1 START
2 32 3.111 1
14 32 42.297 2 39.186
26 32 1:21.078 3 38.781
38 32 1:59.971 4 38.893
1 START 50 32 2:38.725 5 38.754
3 28 5.373 1 62 32 3:17.224 6 38.499
15 28 43.653 2 38.280 74 32 3:55.867 7 38.643
27 28 1:22.071 3 38.418 86 32 4:34.499 8 38.632
39 28 2:00.339 4 38.268 98 32 5:13.018 9 38.519
51 28 2:38.970 5 38.631 110 32 5:51.651 10 38.633
63 28 3:17.445 6 38.475 122 32 6:30.095 11 38.444
75 28 3:56.074 7 38.629 134 7:04.872 FINISH
87 28 4:34.893 8 38.819 135 32 7:08.874 12 38.779
99 28 5:13.196 9 38.303
111 28 5:51.822 10 38.626
123 28 6:30.373 11 38.551
134 7:04.872 FINISH
136 28 7:09.271 12 38.898 1 START
10 33 31.133 1
22 & 1:09.119 2 37.986
— 34 33 1:46.968 3 37.849
46 33 2:24.911 4 37.943
1 START 58 33 3:02.734 5 37.823
4 30 9.431 1 69 & 3:41.967 6 39.233
16 30 47.650 2 38.219 81 33 4:19.464 7 37.497
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi
Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
93 33 4:57.117 8 37.653 -
05 3 534760 9 7643
117 33 6:12.332 10 37.572 1 START
129 33 6:50.505 11 38.173 13 39 39.907 1
134 7:04.872 FINISH 25 39 1:18.400 2 38.493
142 33 7:28.002 12 37.497 37 39 1:56.589 3 38.189
49 39 2:34.560 4 37.971
61 39 3:13.148 5 38.588
—— 73 39 3:51.476 6 38.328
85 39 4:29.481 7 38.005
1 START 97 39 5:07.692 8 38.211
8 35 24.294 1 109 39 5:45.971 9 38.279
20 35 1:02.950 2 38.656 121 39 6:23.879 10 37.908
32 35 1:41.700 3 38.750 133 39 7:02.272 11 38.393
44 35 2:20.679 4 38.979 134 7:04.872 FINISH
56 35 2:59.547 5 38.868 145 39 7:43.528 12 41.256
68 35 3:38.211 6 38.664
80 35 4:16.797 7 38.586
92 35 4:55.225 8 38.428 n .
104 35 5:33.536 9 38.311
116 35 6:12.027 10 38.491 1 START
130 35 6:50.934 11 38.907 9 25 26.496 1
134 7:04.872 FINISH 21 25 1:05.697 2 39.201
143 35 7:28.946 12 38.012 33 25 1:44.907 3 39.210
45 25 2:24.175 4 39.268
57 25 3:02.436 5 38.261
" 71 25 3:46.217 6 43.781
83 25 4:23.966 7 37.749
1 START 95 25 5:01.825 8 37.859
7 37 20.062 1 107 25 5:40.011 9 38.186
19 37 57.670 2 37.608 119 25 6:18.049 10 38.038
31 37 1:34.935 3 37.265 131 25 6:56.033 11 37.984
43 37 2:12.049 4 37.114 134 7:04.872 FINISH
55 37 2:49.906 5 37.857 144 25 7:35.344 12 39.311
67 37 3:27.656 6 37.750
79 37 4:07.438 7 39.782
89 37 4:44.315 8 36.877 -
101 37 5:21.125 9 36.810
113 37 5:57.942 10 36.817 1 START
125 37 6:34.643 11 36.701 5 26 11.998 1
134 7:04.872 FINISH 17 26 50.951 2 38.953
138 37 7:11.638 12 36.995 29 26 1:31.059 3 40.108
41 26 2:10.072 4 39.013
53 26 2:48.497 5 38.425
65 26 3:26.774 6 38.277
7 2 405590 7 38,616
1 START 90 26 4:44.688 8 39.098
12 38 37.043 1 102 26 5:22.065 9 37.377
24 38 1:15.258 2 38.215 114 26 5:59.426 10 37.361
36 38 1:53.296 3 38.038 126 26 6:37.057 11 37.631
48 38 2:31.077 4 37.781 134 7:04.872 FINISH
60 38 3:09.003 5 37.926 139 26 7:14.840 12 37.783
72 38 3:47.746 6 38.743
84 38 4:25.360 7 37.614
96 38 5:03.182 8 37.822 "
108 38 5:41.251 9 38.069
120 38 6:19.247 10 37.996 1 START
132 38 6:57.200 11 37.953 6 27 16.447 1
134 7:04.872 FINISH 18 27 55.541 2 39.094
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi
Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
30 27 1:33.017 3 37.476 94 31 4:58.352 8 37.156
42 27 2:10.565 4 37.548 106 31 5:35.293 9 36.941
54 27 2:49.691 5 39.126 118 31 6:12.595 10 37.302
66 27 3:27.076 6 37.385 128 31 6:50.259 11 37.664
78 27 4:07.184 7 40.108 134 7:04.872 FINISH
91 27 4:46.877 8 39.693 141 31 7:27.300 12 37.041
103 27 5:26.094 9 39.217
115 27 6:03.322 10 37.228
127 27 6:40.553 11 37.231 -
134 704872 FINISH
140 27 7:17.768 12 37.215 1 START
2 32 3.111 1
14 32 42.297 2 39.186
26 32 1:21.078 3 38.781
38 32 1:59.971 4 38.893
1 START 50 32 2:38.725 5 38.754
3 28 5.373 1 62 32 3:17.224 6 38.499
15 28 43.653 2 38.280 74 32 3:55.867 7 38.643
27 28 1:22.071 3 38.418 86 32 4:34.499 8 38.632
39 28 2:00.339 4 38.268 98 32 5:13.018 9 38.519
51 28 2:38.970 5 38.631 110 32 5:51.651 10 38.633
63 28 3:17.445 6 38.475 122 32 6:30.095 11 38.444
75 28 3:56.074 7 38.629 134 7:04.872 FINISH
87 28 4:34.893 8 38.819 135 32 7:08.874 12 38.779
99 28 5:13.196 9 38.303
111 28 5:51.822 10 38.626
123 28 6:30.373 11 38.551
134 7:04.872 FINISH
136 28 7:09.271 12 38.898 1 START
10 33 31.133 1
22 88 1:09.119 2 37.986
—rr 34 33 1:46.968 3 37.849
46 88 2:24.911 4 37.943
1 START 58 33 3:02.734 5 37.823
4 30 9.431 1 69 88 3:41.967 6 39.233
16 30 47.650 2 38.219 81 33 4:19.464 7 37.497
28 30 1:26.279 3 38.629 93 33 4:57.117 8 37.653
40 30 2:05.215 4 38.936 105 33 5:34.760 9 37.643
52 30 2:43.809 5 38.594 117 33 6:12.332 10 37.572
64 30 3:22.537 6 38.728 129 33 6:50.505 11 38.173
76 30 4:00.970 7 38.433 134 7:04.872 FINISH
88 30 4:39.232 8 38.262 142 33 7:28.002 12 37.497
100 30 5:17.820 9 38.588
112 30 5:55.690 10 37.870
124 30 6:33.651 11 37.961 ——
134 7:04.872 FINISH
137 30 7:11.374 12 37.723 1 START
8 35 24.294 1
20 35 1:02.950 2 38.656
32 35 1:41.700 3 38.750
w3 220679 4 35979
1 START 56 35 2:59.547 5 38.868
11 31 33.210 1 68 35 3:38.211 6 38.664
23 31 1:10.852 2 37.642 80 35 4:16.797 7 38.586
35 31 1:48.191 3 37.339 92 35 4:55.225 8 38.428
47 31 2:25.549 4 37.358 104 35 5:33.536 9 38.311
59 31 3:02.985 5 37.436 116 35 6:12.027 10 38.491
70 31 3:43.942 6 40.957 130 35 6:50.934 11 38.907
82 31 4:21.196 7 37.254 134 7:04.872 FINISH
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi
Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
143 35 7:28.946 12 38.012 9 25 26.496 1
21 25 1:05.697 2 39.201
33 25 1:44.907 3 39.210
. 45 25 2:24.175 4 39.268
s 2 30243 5 38.261
1 START 71 25 3:46.217 6 43.781
7 37 20.062 1 83 25 4:23.966 7 37.749
19 37 57.670 2 37.608 95 25 5:01.825 8 37.859
31 37 1:34.935 3 37.265 107 25 5:40.011 9 38.186
43 37 2:12.049 4 37.114 119 25 6:18.049 10 38.038
55 37 2:49.906 5 37.857 131 25 6:56.033 11 37.984
67 37 3:27.656 6 37.750 134 7:04.872 FINISH
79 37 4.07.438 7 39.782 144 25 7:35.344 12 39.311
89 37 4:44.315 8 36.877
101 37 5:21.125 9 36.810
113 37 5:57.942 10 36.817 —
125 37 6:34.643 11 36.701
134 7:04.872 FINISH 1 START
138 37 7:11.638 12 36.995 5 26 11.998 1
17 26 50.951 2 38.953
29 26 1:31.059 3 40.108
41 26 2:10.072 4 39.013
53 26 2:48.497 5 38.425
1 START 65 26 3:26.774 6 38.277
12 38 37.043 1 77 26 4:05.590 7 38.816
24 38 1:15.258 2 38.215 90 26 4:44.688 8 39.098
36 38 1:53.296 3 38.038 102 26 5:22.065 9 37.377
48 38 2:31.077 4 37.781 114 26 5:59.426 10 37.361
60 38 3:09.003 5 37.926 126 26 6:37.057 11 37.631
72 38 3:47.746 6 38.743 134 7:04.872 FINISH
84 38 4:25.360 7 37.614 139 26 7:14.840 12 37.783
96 38 5:03.182 8 37.822
108 38 5:41.251 9 38.069
120 38 6:19.247 10 37.996
132 38 6:57.200 11 37.953
134 7:04.872 FINISH 1 START
6 27 16.447 1
18 27 55.541 2 39.094
- 30 27 1:33.017 3 37.476
2 2 210565 4 37,54
1 START 54 27 2:49.691 5 39.126
13 39 39.907 1 66 27 3:27.076 6 37.385
25 39 1:18.400 2 38.493 78 27 4:07.184 7 40.108
37 39 1:56.589 3 38.189 91 27 4:46.877 8 39.693
49 39 2:34.560 4 37.971 103 27 5:26.094 9 39.217
61 39 3:13.148 5 38.588 115 27 6:03.322 10 37.228
73 39 3:51.476 6 38.328 127 27 6:40.553 11 37.231
85 39 4:29.481 7 38.005 134 7:04.872 FINISH
97 39 5:07.692 8 38.211 140 27 7:17.768 12 37.215
109 39 5:45.971 9 38.279
121 39 6:23.879 10 37.908
133 39 7:02.272 11 38.393 " -
134 7:04.872 FINISH
145 39 7:43.528 12 41.256 1 START
3 28 5.373 1
15 28 43.653 2 38.280
o 27 28 1:22.071 3 38.418
39 28 2:00.339 4 38.268
1 START 51 28 2:38.970 5 38.631
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi
Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
63 28 3:17.445 6 38.475 122 32 6:30.095 11 38.444
75 28 3:56.074 7 38.629 134 7:04.872 FINISH
87 28 4:34.893 8 38.819 135 32 7:08.874 12 38.779
99 28 5:13.196 9 38.303
111 28 5:51.822 10 38.626
123 28 6:30.373 11 38.551 -
134 7:04.872 FINISH
136 28 7:09.271 12 38.898 1 START
10 33 31.133 1
22 33 1:09.119 2 37.986
" 34 33 1:46.968 3 37.849
© 224911 4 37.943
1 START 58 33 3:02.734 5 37.823
4 30 9.431 1 69 33 3:41.967 6 39.233
16 30 47.650 2 38.219 81 33 4:19.464 7 37.497
28 30 1:26.279 3 38.629 93 33 4:57.117 8 37.653
40 30 2:05.215 4 38.936 105 33 5:34.760 9 37.643
52 30 2:43.809 5 38.594 117 & 6:12.332 10 37.572
64 30 3:22.537 6 38.728 129 33 6:50.505 11 38.173
76 30 4:00.970 7 38.433 134 7:04.872 FINISH
88 30 4:39.232 8 38.262 142 33 7:28.002 12 37.497
100 30 5:17.820 9 38.588
112 30 5:55.690 10 37.870
124 30 6:33.651 11 37.961
134 7:04.872 FINISH
137 30 7:11.374 12 37.723 1 START
8 35 24.294 1
20 35 1:02.950 2 38.656
- 32 35 1:41.700 3 38.750
44 35 2:20.679 4 38.979
1 START 56 35 2:59.547 5 38.868
11 31 33.210 1 68 35 3:38.211 6 38.664
23 31 1:10.852 2 37.642 80 35 4:16.797 7 38.586
35 31 1:48.191 3 37.339 92 35 4:55.225 8 38.428
47 31 2:25.549 4 37.358 104 35 5:33.536 9 38.311
59 31 3:02.985 5 37.436 116 35 6:12.027 10 38.491
70 31 3:43.942 6 40.957 130 35 6:50.934 11 38.907
82 31 4:21.196 7 37.254 134 7:04.872 FINISH
94 31 4:58.352 8 37.156 143 35 7:28.946 12 38.012
106 31 5:35.293 9 36.941
118 31 6:12.595 10 37.302
128 31 6:50.259 11 37.664 "
134 7:04.872 FINISH
141 31 7:27.300 12 37.041 1 START
7 37 20.062 1
19 37 57.670 2 37.608
31 37 1:34.935 3 37.265
43 37 2:12.049 4 37.114
1 START 55 37 2:49.906 5 37.857
2 32 3.111 1 67 37 3:27.656 6 37.750
14 32 42.297 2 39.186 79 37 4:07.438 7 39.782
26 32 1:21.078 3 38.781 89 37 4:44.315 8 36.877
38 32 1:59.971 4 38.893 101 37 5:21.125 9 36.810
50 32 2:38.725 5 38.754 113 37 5:57.942 10 36.817
62 32 3:17.224 6 38.499 125 37 6:34.643 11 36.701
74 32 3:55.867 7 38.643 134 7:04.872 FINISH
86 32 4:34.499 8 38.632 138 37 7:11.638 12 36.995
98 32 5:13.018 9 38.519
110 32 5:51.651 10 38.633
21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023 / Nice Heure d'affichage : |

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20

22/10/2023 - 13:31 / Page 7/8 / www.savoiechrono.com WVOLAY



E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi
Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
1 START
12 38 37.043 1
24 38 1:15.258 2 38.215
36 38 1:53.296 3 38.038
48 38 2:31.077 4 37.781
60 38 3:09.003 5 37.926
72 38 3:47.746 6 38.743
84 38 4:25.360 7 37.614
96 38 5:03.182 8 37.822
108 38 5:41.251 9 38.069
120 38 6:19.247 10 37.996
132 38 6:57.200 11 37.953
134 7:04.872 FINISH
1 START
13 39 39.907 1
25 39 1:18.400 2 38.493
37 39 1:56.589 3 38.189
49 39 2:34.560 4 37.971
61 39 3:13.148 5 38.588
73 39 3:51.476 6 38.328
85 39 4:29.481 7 38.005
97 39 5:07.692 8 38.211
109 39 5:45.971 9 38.279
121 39 6:23.879 10 37.908
133 39 7:02.272 11 38.393
134 7:04.872 FINISH
145 39 7:43.528 12 41.256

21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023 / Nice

Heure d'affichage : |
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